AgroHof.ER [

Procomas BS821DS50F101

100 cm Front/Heckanbau Auslegermulcher

Parameters
Name
Gewicht
Arbeitsbreite
Armlange
Drehzahl
min. PS

Antrieb

Einheit
605 kg
1000 mm
5,15m
540 rpm
30/80 hp

tractor PTO

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/p08-0663
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